
Small muesli of your choice
+

Small egg of your choice
(except truffle, mexican bowl and guacamole

bread) 
+

Small pancake or french toast of your choice

24.9 per person

OUR BREAKFAST-MENUE

DRINKS SALTY HEALTHY & SWEET WE
SATISFY
YOU.

COFFEE

TEA

SOFTDRINKS

FRESH JUICES

GET DRUNK

Espresso

Espresso Macchiato

Americano

Cappuccino

Flat White

Latte Macchiato

Café Latte

Cortado

Hot Chocolate

Chai Latte

Matcha Latte

scrambled eggs on bread plain with                        9

 

Plain with chives

ricotta, goat cheese & sun dried tomatoes

feta cheese, spinach & tomatoes

parma ham & parmesan

chorizo salami

salmon & sour cream

truffle & parmesan

with homemade guacamole & tomatoes

Fluffy homemade pancake

butter & maple syrup

nutella & bananas

nutella & strawberries

vanilla curd & strawberries

apple purée & caramelised apples

blueberry compote & vanilla curd

dulce de Leche, bananas & walnuts

All-time-favourite French Toast 
contains nuts & raisins

Plain

Butter & homemade jam

Nutella

3

+ 1.5

+ 1.5

blueberry compote & vanilla curd

Nutella, bananas, vanilla curd, cinnamon,
maple syrup & walnuts

Mascarpone, raspberry compote & fresh
berries

Homemade Granola
with greek yoghurt und fresh berries
+ coconut yoghurt instead of greek

Vegan homemade Bircher Muesli & 
fresh berries
apple, oats, cranberries, raspberries, chia
seeds, goji berries, soy milk

None of our mueslis contain refined sugar or
wheat. Stay healthy my loves.

Our pancakes are made from scratch and prepared
with lots of love. They might take a bit longer than
other dishes to arrive. Minimum 20 min :)

11.9

1.5

11.9

extra homemade guacamole

extra salmon

extra gluten-free bread

with homemade guacamole & tomatoes

with buffalo mozzarella, balsamic cream,
tomatoes & basil

Mexican Breakfast Bowl
scrambled eggs, black beans, tomatoes,
homemade guacamole and cilantro

+ Shot

+ Caramel/Vanilla

+ Soy-/Oat- or lactosefree milk

French Earl Grey (black)

Silver Moon (green)

Rooibos Vanilla (red)

Freshly prepared by choice:
Apple, ginger, mint or orange

Water still or sparkling 0,25l/0,75l

Coca-Cola/Coca-Cola light 0,2l

Apple juice w. sparkling water 0,33l

Prosecco 0.2l

Mimosa 0.2l

Orange juice

Sexy Morning
apple, carrot, ginger, orange

Freaky Fresh
raspberry, mint, lemon, apple

Red Love
raspberry, beetroot, apple, ginger,
wild berries

Green Love
apple, cucumber, ginger, lemon, celery

Peanut Butter Power
peanut butter, Whey protein, cacao
nibs, frozen banana, almond milk

3.5/6.9

 3.9

 4.5

12

+ 2.9

+ 3.9

+ 3.9

+ 4.0

  + 5.0

+ 1.9 

9.9

11.9

14.9

EGGS

PANCAKE

FRENCH TOAST

CROISSANT

MUESLI

ADD

BREADS

Not your regular café- content. Follow us on Instagram & TikTok.
TScan the QR code and tag us @anevereverendinglovestory

LICKING & CLICKING

SPECIALS

most of our eggs are from our  
own chicken-friendly farm 

Lulu’s Müsli (gluten-free)
Quark topped with berry compote, nut - and
seedmix and fresh berries  

12.9

PANCAKE
ROYAL

Homemade pancake with cream cheese,
fresh spinach, smoked salmon and keta
kaviar

19,9

2.9/3.5

 3.7/4.5

 4.2/5.5

 4.2/5.5

 4.9

 4.9

 4.9

 3.9

 5.4

5.4

 6.4

 1

 0.5

 0

4.9

 4.9

 4.9

5,5

6.9

6.9

7.9

7.9

7.9

9.9

9

9

 + 0.9

 + 2.9

 + 5.9

 + 5.9

 + 5.9

 + 6.9

 + 12.9

+ 5.9

10

+ 0.9

+ 1.5

+ 2.9

+ 3.9

+ 3.9

+ 2.9

+ 2.9

Fabi’s Pesto Eggs 14,9
Scrambled eggs with homemade green

pesto, tomato ragout and parmesan.
Not a first-date kind of dish. Thank me later.

Summer Eggs 14,9
Scrambled eggs with ricotta-basil cream

and grilled tomatoes.

Lemon French Toast 16,9
French toast with mascarpone, homemade

lemon cream and fresh berries.

Big Apple Toast 16,9
French toast with New York cheesecake

topping, crumble and homemade raspberry
sauce.

Banana Pudding French Toast 16,9
Straight from TikTok. 2025’s hottest trend:
homemade banana pudding with caramel

cream – dangerously addictive.

These specials are staying on the menu for
now:

Vegan Pancake  12.9
with:

Banana, cinnamon, walnuts & maple syrup
Or

strawberries, blueberries & maple syrup


