DRINKS SALTY

9

COFFEE	Espresso Espresso Macchiato Americano Cappuccino	2.9/3.5 3.7/4.5 4.2/5.5	EC	GG
	Americano			
		4.2/5.5		
	Cappuccino			
		4.2/5.5		
	Flat White	4.9		
	Latte Macchiato	4.9		
	Café Latte	4.9		
	Cortado	3.9		
	Hot Chocolate	5.4		
	Chai Latte	5.4		
	Matcha Latte	6.4		
	+ Shot	1		
	+ Caramel/Vanilla	0.5		
	+ Soy-/Oat- or lactosefree milk	0		
			A	DE
TEA	French Earl Grey (black)	4.9		
	Silver Moon (green)	4.9		
	Rooibos Vanilla (red)	4.9		
	Freshly prepared by choice: Apple, ginger, mint or orange	5,5	В	RE
SOFTDRINKS	Water still or sparkling 0,251/0,751	3.5/6.9		
	Coca-Cola/Coca-Cola light 0,2l	3.9	D	ΑN
	Apple juice w. sparkling water 0,331	4.5		OY
FRESH JUICES	Orange juice	6.9		
	Sexy Morning apple, carrot, ginger, orange	6.9	Γ	
	Freaky Fresh raspberry, mint, lemon, apple	7.9		
	Red Love raspberry, beetroot, apple, ginger, wild berries	7.9		
	<b>Green Love</b> apple, cucumber, ginger, lemon, celery	7.9		
	Peanut Butter Power peanut butter, Whey protein, cacao nibs, frozen banana, almond milk	9.9		
GET DRUNK	Prosecco 0.2I	9	L	

Mimosa 0.21

EGGS	scrambled eggs on bread plain with most of our eggs are from our own chicken-friendly farm	9
	Plain with chives	+ 0.9
	ricotta, goat cheese & sun dried tomatoes	+ 2.9
	feta cheese, spinach & tomatoes	+ 5.9
	parma ham & parmesan	+ 5.9
	chorizo salami	+ 5.9
	salmon & sour cream	+ 6.9
	truffle & parmesan	+ 12.9
•	with homemade guacamole & tomatoes	+ 5.9
	Mexican Breakfast Bowl scrambled eggs, black beans, tomatoes, homemade guacamole and cilantro	14.9
ADD	extra homemade guacamole	+ 4.0
	extra salmon	+ 5.0
	extra gluten-free bread	+ 1.9
BREADS	with homemade guacamole & tomatoes	9.9
	with buffalo mozzarella, balsamic cream, tomatoes & basil	11.9
PANCAKE ROYAL	Homemade pancake with cream cheese, fresh spinach, smoked salmon and keta kaviar	19,9

# OUR BREAKFAST-MENUE

Small **muesli** of your choice

Small egg of your choice (except truffle, mexican bowl and guacamole bread)

Small pancake or french toast of your choice

24.9 per person

## **HEALTHY & SWEET**

MUESLI	Homemade Granola with greek yoghurt und fresh berries	11.9
	+ coconut yoghurt instead of greek	1.5
	Vegan homemade Bircher Muesli & fresh berries apple, oats, cranberries, raspberries, chia seeds, goji berries, soy milk	11.9
	<b>Lulu's Müsli (gluten-free)</b> Quark topped with berry compote, nut - and seedmix and fresh berries	12.9
	None of our mueslis contain refined sugar or wheat. Stay healthy my loves.	
PANCAKE	Fluffy homemade pancake	10
	butter & maple syrup	+ 0.9
	nutella & bananas	+ 1.5
	nutella & strawberries	+ 2.9
	vanilla curd & strawberries	+ 3.9
•	apple purée & caramelised apples	+ 3.9
	blueberry compote & vanilla curd	+ 2.9
	dulce de Leche, bananas & walnuts	+ 2.9
	Our pancakes are made from scratch and prepared with lots of love. They might take a bit longer than other dishes to arrive. Minimum 20 min:)	
FRENCH TOAST	All-time-favourite French Toast contains nuts & raisins	12
<	blueberry compote & vanilla curd	+ 2.9
	Nutella, bananas, vanilla curd, cinnamon, maple syrup & walnuts	+ 3.9
	Mascarpone, raspberry compote & fresh berries	+ 3.9
CROISSANT	Plain	3
	Butter & homemade jam	+ 1.5
	Nutella	+ 1.5

## LICKING & CLICKING

Not your regular café- content. Follow us on Instagram & TikTok. TScan the QR code and tag us @anevereverendinglovestory



# WE SATISFY YOU.

### **SPECIALS**

#### Fabi's Pesto Eggs 14,9

Scrambled eggs with homemade green pesto, tomato ragout and parmesan. Not a first-date kind of dish. Thank me later.

#### Summer Eggs 14,9

Scrambled eggs with ricotta-basil cream and grilled tomatoes.

#### Lemon French Toast 16,9

French toast with mascarpone, homemade lemon cream and fresh berries.

#### Big Apple Toast 16,9

French toast with New York cheesecake topping, crumble and homemade raspberry sauce.

#### Banana Pudding French Toast 16,9

Straight from TikTok. 2025's hottest trend: homemade banana pudding with caramel cream – dangerously addictive.

These specials are staying on the menu for

#### Vegan Pancake 12.9

with:

Banana, cinnamon, walnuts & maple syrup
Or

strawberries, blueberries & maple syrup